CLARKSTON
HISTORIC

DISTRICT

City of the VILLAGE of CLARKSTON

Historic District Commission
Art Pappas Village Hall e 375 Depot Road e Clarkston, MI 48346

Draft Agenda for Meeting
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 at 7:00 pm (EST)
Village Hall Conference Room

Call to Order

Roll Call: Rob Hauxwell, Melissa Luginski, Jim Meloche, Mike Moon, Jennifer Radcliff

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

Approval of the Agenda

Announcements:
None

Public Comments:

Individuals can address the HDC on issues that are not on the agenda limiting their
comments to five minutes. Comments on agenda items are allowed when that issue is
being discussed.

Approval of Meeting Minutes:
December 14 meeting

Historic District Study Committee Updates

Existing Applications for Review and Discussion:
7 Buffalo — shutter status & details

New Applications for Review:
None

Final Comments

Adjourn

The next scheduled meeting will be on Tuesday, February 8, 2022 at 7 pm.



